o

DIBRUGARH \ V UNIVERSITY

I)IBRUGARH
PROGRAMME
(REVISED)
157 & 370 Semester MBA (FULL TIME) Examination, 2019 TIME: 10:00 am to 1:00pm
Date & Day Paper Code with Title
23/12/2019 Moaonday BM 301 Organizational Effectiveness & Change
30100 Organizational Effectiveness & Change
24/12/2019 Tuesday BM 101 Business Environment
- 10100 Business Environment o |
| 26/12/2019 Thursday | BM 302 Production & Operation Management
30200 Operation Management
27/12/2019 Friday BM 102 Principles of Management
10200 Principles of Management
28/12/2019 Saturday | BM 304 Business Policy & Strategic Analysis
30400 Business Policy & Strategic Analysis
30/12/2019 Monday BM 103 Organisational Bahaviour
10300 Organisational Theory & Behaviour N
31/12/2019 Tuesday | BM 3051 Consumer Behaviour
30510 Consumer Behaviour ]
02/01/2020 Thursday | BM 104 Managerial Economics
10400 Managerial Economics
03/01/2020  Friday BM 3052 Management of Industrial Relations
30520 Management of Industrial Relations
04/01/2020 Saturday | BM 105 Accounting for Managers
10500 Accounting for Managers
06/01/2020 Monday | BM 3053 Financial Decision Analysis
30530 Strategic Financial Management
07/01/2020 Tuesday | BM 106 Human Resource Management )
10600 Human Resource M'magement
08/01/2020 BM 2055 Management Support System
Wednesday 305650 Software Environment in the Enterprise
09/01/2020 Thursday | BM 107 Cemputer Application in Management
10700 Computer application in Management
10/01/2020 Friday BM 3061 Marketing of Services & Rural marketing
30610 Marketing of Services
11/01/2020 Saturday | BM 3062 Legal Framework Governing IR
30620 Industrial Relations: Legal Framework
18/01/2020 Saturday | BM 3063 Security Analysis, Investment & Portfolio Management
1 30630 Security Analysis, Investment & Portfolio Management
20/01/2020 Monday BM 3065 Security Analysis and Design
30650 Security Analysis and Design
21/01/2020 Tuesday | BM 3071 International Marketing
e 30710 Advertising & Brand management
22/01/2020 BM 3072 HRD: Strategies & System
Wednesday 3072 HRD: Concepts & Strategies
23/01/2020 Thursday | BM 3073 International Financial Management
30730 Working Capital Management
24/01/2020 Friday BM 3075 Database Management System
30750 Database Management System
25/01/2020 _Saturday | 30810 Rural Marketing |

Note : Examination will be held at NERIM, Guwahati, NEF College, Guwahati & [ISBM,

Guwahati.
cﬁﬂ‘g’]“@\’)
Dr. P.K. Kakoty,
. Controller of Examinations,

Dibrugar versity,
rugarh.
Kind Attention:

The officers-in-charge of the concerned Examination Centres are requested
to inform the respective Police Station / Treasury Office regarding the revised time
table with a copy of the same.



